
To: MO cruz 
From: 
Sent Thur V28/2016 7:02:29 PM 
Subject Re: Nili re a 2nd router 

will you also install the new one tomorrow? or will they be without TV over the weekend? 

On Jul 28, 2016, at 2:58 PM, Merwin Dela cruz 
wrote: 

Can you please ask Nili if it's ok for me to come tomorrow and pull out the cable box? 

Thanks 

On Jul 28, 2016, at 2:51 PM, bellaklein 
wrote: 

Merwin will exchange the box. He will keep you posted 
<NES_Amex_TWC_11.1_201.09_020816.pdf> 
Thank you, 
Bella 

Tel: 

On Jul 28, 2016, at 2:45 PM, 
> wrote: 

taking Rich and James off...do you have the box already? should I set up a 
time for merwin to go over there? 

PM, bellaklein 
wrote: 

yes of cause. i just don't know if we want a cable technician in the apt.. 
Thank you, 
Bella 

Tel: 

On Jul 28, 2016, at 2:41 PM, 

EFTA_R1_00580951 
EFTA02046277



wrote: 

actually, lets wait to see what she says...Bella, could you have 
Merwin exchange out the box 
for her? 

On Jul 28, 2016, at 
2:36 PM, james 
personal genius 

wrote: 

I'm not needed for switching the cable tv box (modem yes; 
tv no). 

If they're not satisfied with the wifi in the bedroom after 
reboot, then I'll 
need to install the 
airports. 

Thank you, 

On Jul 28, 2016, at 2:25 PM, 

wrote: 

from 
Nili 
below 
...Doe 

James 
still 
need to 
go 
howev 
er to 

EFTA_R1_00580952 

EFTA02046278



11J?: 
it did 
reset 
the 
signal. 
I saw it 
on my 
compu 
ter. 

now I unplugged (I'll do it now whenever I come 
back) 
and we 
shall 
see if it 
is 
satisfac 
tory in 
the 
bedroo 
m as 
well. 

thanks a lot, 
Nili 

On Jul 28, 2016, at 1:55 PM, bellaklein 
wrote: 

On the phone with TWC support. Modem is 
working continuously for 129 days w/o 
unplugging the power cord. TWC reset signal. 
Suggested once a month unplug and plug 
back in the modern, as device needs to power 
cycle please communicate to Nill. 

Thank you, 
Bella 

Tel: 

PM, bellaklein 
wrote: 

James, 

EFTA_R1_00580953 
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i would like to exchange the existing 
TW cable box, as i need to do it in 
order to lower bill with high speed 
Internet. Please let me know when you 
plan to visit and i will coordinate with 
TWC or send Jojo to exchange it 

Bill from TWC attached 
<NES_Amex TWQ11.1_201.09_0208 
16.pdf> 
Thank you, 
Bella 

Tel: 

On Jul 28, 2016, at 1:37 PM, 
Richard Kahn 

wrote: 

can you please let me know when 
you can go over to 11J 
in addition we may need to 
purchase equipment in advance 
or order from time warner 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cell

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "jeffrey E." 
<jeevacation@qmail_co 
m> 
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Subject: Fwd: Nili re a 
2nd router 
Date: July 28. 2016 at 
1 28 48 PM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn 

james 
----- Forwarded 

messyii 
From: 

Date: Thu, Jul 28, 2016 at 
1:16 PM 
Subject: Nili re a 2nd 
router 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
leevacation@gmail.com>
Cc: Bela Klein 

Please see below and 
advise... 

Begin forwarded 
message: 

From: Nili Priell 
Barak 

Subject: rowter 
Date: July 28, 
2016 at 1:14:56 

PMTo: 

hi 
is it possible to 
install a second 
router in the 

EFTA_R1_00580955 
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bedroom? the signals 
from the living room 
are weak and it 
would be a great 
help/ 
thanks 
Nili 

please note 
The information contained 
in this communication is 
confidential, may be 
attorney-client privileged, 
may 
constitute inside 
information, and is 
intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It 
is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of 
this 
communication or any part 
thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If 
you have received this 
communication in error, 
please notify us 
immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail 
to jcevaca/ion@gmail.com,
and 
destroy this communication 
and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. 
copyright -all rights 
reserved 
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